
Report Card

Student Name : VIRAT G Class : I CLASS -LEAD A1

Father Name : G SRINIVASULU Roll # : 1

Admission # : 20231053 DOB : 22-Jun-2017

Address : LINGANVAI

Subject FA-I (Lead) FA-II (Lead) SA-I(LEAD) FA-III (Lead)	 FA-IV(Lead)	

TELUGU 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 100.0 / 100.0 20.0 / 20.0 20.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-A 15.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0 40.0 / 50.0 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

ENGLISH-B 14.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0 44.0 / 50.0 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Hindi 17.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 70.0 / 100.0 16.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

MATHEMATICS 16.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 75.0 / 100.0 17.0 / 20.0 18.0 / 20.0

EVS 15.0 / 20.0 15.0 / 20.0 68.0 / 100.0 18.0 / 20.0 16.0 / 20.0

Computer 15.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0 82.0 / 100.0 19.0 / 20.0 17.0 / 20.0

Project 6.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0 - 7.0 / 10.0 7.0 / 10.0

Grand Total 115.0 / 150.0 123.0 / 150.0 479.0 / 600.0 128.0 / 150.0 131.0 / 150.0

Grade B1 A2 B1 A2 A2

Grade Point 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0

CGPA 8.3 8.9 8.3 9.1 9.4

Class Rank 47th 42th 25th 22th 25th

Section Rank 25th 21th 20th 15th 13th

Attendance

Month Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Total %

Present - - - - - - - - 0.0 0

Absent 1.0 1.0 1.0 - - - - - 3.0 1.4

Working Days 30.0 31.0 29.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 27.0 221.0 100

Teacher Feedback : 

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

FA1 150 = A1 : >= 134.5, A2 : >= 119.5, B1 : >= 104.5, B2 : >= 89.5, C1 : >= 74.5, C2 : >= 59.5, D1 : >= 44.5, D2 : 0.0

FA1 10 = A1 : >= 8.5, A2 : >= 7.5, B1 : >= 6.5, B2 : >= 5.5, C1 : >= 4.5, C2 : >= 3.5, D1 : >= 2.5, D2 : >= 0.0

FA1 20 = A1 : >= 17.5, A2 : >= 15.5, B1 : >= 13.5, B2 : >= 11.5, C1 : >= 9.5, C2 : >= 7.5, D1 : >= 5.5, D2 : >= 0.0


